Rozktad jazdy na dzien: 02.05.2024 (czwartek)

przystanek: BUGAJSKA

kierunek: ZAJEZDNIA MPK

Przystanki

POCZESNA -
POCZESNA -
POCZESNA -
POCZESNA -
POCZESNA -
POCZESNA -
POCZESNA -
POCZESNA -
POCZESNA -
HUTA STARA

HUTA STARA ""
HUTA STARA ""

HUTA STARA
WRZOSOWA
WRZOSOWA
WRZOSOWA
FABRYCZNA
KOLEJOWA
BUGAJSKA
RAKOWSKA
MIRECKIEGO
OKRZEI
ESTAKADA

BOCIANIA GORKA
STRAZACKA
KATOWICKA
POLUDNIOWA |
POLUDNIOWA
LAKOWA |
LAKOWA I
LAKOWA |
POLUDNIOWA
"mA" . PSZENNA
NG
g
"t - OSIEDLE
- SABINOWSKA |
- DLUGA

ZAJEZDNIA MPK

Godziny odjazdéw

4

© 0 N O W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

57
58
37
44
13
24
54

10
14
04
48

33
03
23
25

CZESTO

CAWVVYVA

kolor niebieski - kurs innym wariantem trasy



